
B002209 UMARK FABRICATION HARDWARE

Unit Price Total Price

Item Qty

1
7*** 1046830-100

Yellow Sling, 182 ft, with 14 bridle 

loops
23,377.06$      $          3,373.31  $       23,613.17  $       4,970.00 

2
5*** 1046831-100

Blue Sling, 150 ft, with two bridle 

loops
 $     10,083.10  $          2,036.99  $       10,184.95  $       2,350.00 

3 9*** 1046832-100 Red Sling, 12 ft  $        3,622.23  $              406.53  $         3,658.77  $          610.00 

4 3*** 1046833-100 Cargo Hook Sling, 6 ft  $        1,353.93  $              455.87  $         1,367.61  $          635.00 

5 2 1046834-100 Chafe Protector, 32 in  $              59.40  $                30.00  $               60.00  $             40.00 

6 6 1046834-200 Chafe Protector, 36 in  $           165.48  $                27.86  $             167.16  $             50.00 

7 8 1046834-300 Chafe Protector, 120 in  $           736.56  $                93.00  $             744.00  $          150.00 

8 8 1046836-100* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

9 8 1046836-200* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

10 12 1046836-300* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

11 2 1046836-400* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

12 10 1046836-501* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

13 10 1046836-502* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

14 6 1046836-503* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

15 6 1046836-504* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

16 6 1046836-505* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

17 6 1046836-506* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

18 6 1046836-507* Sling ID Label Included in above
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

Part Number Description Unit Price Total Price

 $              402.47 

 $              451.31 

Unit Price

 $          3,339.58 

 $          2,016.62 

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

 $                92.07 

Included in 

above

 $                29.70 

 $                27.58 

HELI-BASKET HOLLOWAY HOUSTON CORTLAND COMPANY

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above



19
6 1046836-508* Sling ID Label

Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

20 6 1046836-509* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

21 6 1046836-510* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

22 6 1046836-511* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

23 6 1046836-512* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

24
6 1046836-513* Sling ID Label

Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

25 6 1046836-514* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

26 10 1046836-515* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

27 10 1046836-516* Sling ID Label
Included in 

above
 $               5.00 

28
1 N/A

Proof load of various UMARK 

metalic hardware of items**  $              72.00  $                80.00  $               80.00  $       3,000.00 

 $    39,469.76  $     39,875.66 

FOB POINT UAHuntsville UAHuntsville UAHuntsville

TERMS Net 30 Net 30 Days Net 30 Days

WARRANTY Manufac. Defects Manufac. Defects NIL

YOUR REFERENCE NO. NIL 84865-463 rev 1 Q304-9331

QUOTATION EFFECTIVE UNTIL 22-Jul-13 7/22/2013 7/31/2013

BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION WB SB LB

ESTIMATE DELIVERY 8 Weeks ARO 6 - 8 Weeks Shipment After 12 Weels ARO

Receipt of Order

Heli-Basket is the apparent lowest responsible bidder.

 $                72.00 

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above

Included in 

above



AMERICAN 

MECH & 

ELECTRONIC 

SERVICES

Quotation

0413-19

34,790.00$      NO BID

11,750.00$      

5,490.00$        

1,905.00$        

80.00$              

300.00$            

1,200.00$        

40.00$              

40.00$              

60.00$              

10.00$              

50.00$              

50.00$              

30.00$              

30.00$              

30.00$              

30.00$              

30.00$              

Total Price

CORTLAND COMPANY



30.00$              

30.00$              

30.00$              

30.00$              

30.00$              

30.00$              

30.00$              

50.00$              

50.00$              

3,000.00$        

59,225.00$    

12 Weels ARO

EMP: 4/29/2013


