	B002209 l	JMARK FABRICA	TION HARDWARE	HELI-B	ASK	ET	HOLLOWAY	HOU	STON	C	ORTLAND
Item	Qty	Part Number	Description	Unit Price	Tota	al Price	Unit Price	Total Price		Unit Price	
1	7***	1046830-100	Yellow Sling, 182 ft, with 14 bridle loops	\$ 3,339.58	\$ :	23,377.06	\$ 3,373.31	\$	23,613.17	\$	4,970.00
2	5***	1046831-100	Blue Sling, 150 ft, with two bridle loops	\$ 2,016.62	\$	10,083.10	\$ 2,036.99	\$	10,184.95	\$	2,350.00
3	9***	1046832-100	Red Sling, 12 ft	\$ 402.47	\$	•	\$ 406.53	\$	3,658.77	\$	610.00
4	3***	1046833-100	Cargo Hook Sling, 6 ft	\$ 451.31	\$	-		\$	1,367.61	\$	635.00
5		1046834-100	Chafe Protector, 32 in	\$ 29.70	\$	59.40		\$	60.00	\$	40.00
6		1046834-200	Chafe Protector, 36 in	\$ 27.58	\$			\$	167.16	\$	50.00
7	8	1046834-300	Chafe Protector, 120 in	\$ 92.07	\$		•	\$	744.00	\$	150.00
8	8	1046836-100*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included in above			\$	5.00
9	8	1046836-200*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included in above			\$	5.00
10	12	1046836-300*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included in above			\$	5.00
11	2	1046836-400*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included in above			\$	5.00
12	10	1046836-501*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included in above		\$	5.00	
13	10	1046836-502*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included in above			\$	5.00
14	6	1046836-503*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included in above			\$	5.00
15	6	1046836-504*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included in above			\$	5.00
16	6	1046836-505*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included in above			\$	5.00
17	6	1046836-506*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included in above			\$	5.00
18	6	1046836-507*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included in above			\$	5.00

19	6	1046836-508*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included above	d in			\$	5.00
20	6	1046836-509*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included above	d in			\$	5.00
21	6	1046836-510*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included above	d in			\$	5.00
22	6	1046836-511*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included above	d in			\$	5.00
23	6	1046836-512*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included above	d in			\$	5.00
24	6	1046836-513*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included above	d in			\$	5.00
25	6	1046836-514*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included above	d in			\$	5.00
26	10	1046836-515*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included above				\$	5.00
27	10	1046836-516*	Sling ID Label	Included in above			Included above	d in			\$	5.00
28	1	N/A	Proof load of various UMARK metalic hardware of items**	\$ 72.00	\$	72.00	\$	80.00	\$	80.00	\$	3,000.00
					\$	39,469.76			\$	39,875.66		
			FOB POINT	UAHuntsville			UAHun	tsville			UAH	Huntsville
			TERMS	Net 30			Net 30	Days			Net	30 Days
			WARRANTY	Manufac. Defec	cts		Manuf	ac. Defec	ts		NIL	
			YOUR REFERENCE NO.	NIL				463 rev 1	1		-	)4-9331
			QUOTATION EFFECTIVE UNTIL				7/22/2	013				7/31/2013
			BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION	WB			SB				LB	
			ESTIMATE DELIVERY	8 Weeks ARO						ent After	12 \	Weels ARO
							Receip	t of Orde	r			

Heli-Basket is the apparent lowest responsible bidder.

		AMERICAN MECH &
		ELECTRONIC
) C(	OMPANY	SERVICES
Tot	tal Price	Quotation
100	al I IICE	0413-19
\$	34,790.00	NO BID
\$	11,750.00	
\$	5,490.00	
\$	1,905.00	
\$	80.00	
\$	300.00	
\$	1,200.00	
\$	40.00	
\$	40.00	
\$	60.00	
\$	10.00	
\$	50.00	
\$	50.00	
\$	30.00	
\$	30.00	
\$	30.00	
\$	30.00	
\$	30.00	

\$ 59,225.00	
\$ 3,000.00	
\$ 50.00	
\$ 50.00	
\$ 30.00	

EMP: 4/29/2013